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 DS18B20  High-Precision 1-Wire Digital

Thermometer
Local - - 1-Wire - 0.5 Yes

Programmable

(NV)

9

10

11

12

Yes
Automotive

- General

-55 to

+125
30.9 $1.85 @1k

 DS1721  Econo Digital Thermometer and

Thermostat
Local - -

2-Wire/I2C

/SMBus
- 1 No Programmable

9

10

11

12

Yes -
-55 to

+125
16.2 $1.69 @1k

 DS1621  2-wire 0.5°C Accurate Temperature

Sensor and Thermostat
Local -

Single

Temperature

Alarm

2-Wire/I2C

/SMBus
- 0.5 No

Programmable

(NV)

9

10

11

12

Yes -
-55 to

+125
30.9 $1.91 @1k
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Notes:   *This pricing is BUDGETARY, for comparing similar parts. Prices are in U.S. dollars and subject to change. Quantity pricing may vary substantially and

international prices may differ due to local duties, taxes, fees, and exchange rates. For volume-specific prices and delivery, please see the price and availability page or

contact an authorized distributor.
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