Login Register English



**Products Solutions** Design Buy **Support About Us** My Maxim

Maxim > Parametric Search > > Temperature Sensors

## **Temperature Sensors**

Parametric Search

Didn't find what you need? Contact Applications Engineering







Parametric Product Trees

Show Controls	Total Parts: Comparing:		Sensor Type	Alarm Output	Functions	Interface	Remote Chan.	Accuracy (±°C)	Parasite Pwr.	Temp. Thresh.	Temp. Resolution (bits)	Multi Droppable	Industry Qualified	Oper. Temp. (°C)	Smallest Available Pckg. (mm <sup>2</sup> )	Budgetary Price
															max w/pins	See Notes
	Current Sele	ections:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Hidden Columns:	3 (Default)	~	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide	Hide
Show All	Sort by: Part Num Default = Newest		<b>▲▼</b>	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲▼</b>	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲</b> ▼	▲ ▼	<b>▲▼</b>	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲</b> ▼	<b>▲▼</b>	<b>▲▼</b>
✓ DS18B20 High-F Thermometer	Precision 1-Wire Digita	ıl	Local	-	-	1-Wire	-	0.5	Yes	Programmable (NV)	9 10 11 12	Yes	Automotive - General	-55 to +125	30.9	\$1.85 @1k
✓ DS1721 Econo D Thermostat	igital Thermometer ar	nd	Local	-	-	2-Wire/I <sup>2</sup> C /SMBus	-	1	No	Programmable	9 10 11 12	Yes	-	-55 to +125	16.2	\$1.69 @1k
✓ DS1621 2-wire 0 Sensor and Thermos	.5°C Accurate Temper stat	rature	Local	-	Single Temperature Alarm	2-Wire/I <sup>2</sup> C /SMBus	-	0.5	No	Programmable (NV)	9 10 11 12	Yes	-	-55 to +125	30.9	\$1.91 @1k

Didn't find what you need? **Contact Applications Engineering**  Notes: \*This pricing is BUDGETARY, for comparing similar parts. Prices are in U.S. dollars and subject to change. Quantity pricing may vary substantially and international prices may differ due to local duties, taxes, fees, and exchange rates. For volume-specific prices and delivery, please see the price and availability page or contact an authorized distributor.

Rate This Page | Mail This Page | Privacy Policy | Contact Us Legal Notices

24/10/2011 9:02 PM 1 of 2